
VERNON

18-sept.-2022

M : Julien Colson

C : Erwan Andrieux

Définitif

Résultats / Results

C1

JUGES

N°8 - DRA2G

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Amateur 2 Grand Prix Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

18-sept.-2022

20

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Race/Robe/Année/PèreXMère(Père de Mère)/Propriétaire CRE

Bon/%Pen

1 DIVA D BACHY Katja -

-

-

-

64.500%

 (1)

400.00

 (1)

66.833%

Normandie

83.00-

- 1.0% / -

20€

F/KWPN/Alezan/2008/Whitesnake x Rianne(Ixion)/Bachy 

Katja(100%)/M. L. Dijk (100%)/FRA(99)

65.667

- / -

18-sept.-2022 16:59
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